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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS (as at 3 October 2016) 

 

Member States Name Email 

Canada Denis HAINS Denis.Hains@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

George SCHLAGINTWEIT George.Schlagintweit@dfo-

mpo.gc.ca 

Doug BRUNT Douglas.Brunt@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Sandy SHEARER Sandy.Shearer2@forces.gc.ca 

Spence Dewar Spencer.Dewar@aandc-

aadnc.gc.ca 

Denmark  Rune Carbuhn ANDERSEN rca@gst.dk 

Lars HANSEN larsh@gst.dk 

Jens Peter HARTMANN jepha@gst.dk 

Finland Rainer MUSTANIEMI rainer.mustaniemi@fta.fi  

Seppo H MÄKINEN seppo.h.makinen@fta.fi 

Iceland Hilmar HELGASON hilmar.helgason@lhg.is 

Norway Birte Noer BORREVIK borbir@kartverket.no 

Evert FLIER Evert.Flier@kartverket.no 

Russian 

Federation 

Sergey TRAVIN unio_main@mil.ru 

Leonid SHALNOV  unio_main@mil.ru 

Boris FRIDMAN unio_main@mil.ru 

Dmitry SHMELEV unio_main@mil.ru ; 

shmelev.mbox@yandex.ru 

USA NOAA Shepard M. SMITH 

Jonathan C. JUSTI 

shep.smith@noaa.gov 

jonathan.justi@noaa.gov 

NGA John E. LOWELL 

Keith E. DOMINIC1 

Sebastian CARISIO 

Wendy BLIDGEN CLARK 

John.E.Lowell@nga.mil 

Keith.E.Dominic@nga.mil 

Sebastian.P.Carisio@nga.mil 

WendyAnn.k.Blidgen@nga.mil 

 CNMOC Timothy C. GALLAUDET 

Stanley B. HARVEY 

Trisha KUTKIEWICZ 

via: kellen.jones@navy.mil 

stanley.b.harvey@navy.mil  

IHB Name Email 

 Robert WARD  

Yves GUILLAM  

pres@iho.int  

adcs@iho.int 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                 
1 From 3 October afternoon session. 
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